
Full list of Ignite awardees - Round 8
Business Name Business Address Town Business Website Business Owner's First Name Business Owner's Last Name

Muddy Feet Flower Farm/Farm Couture Flowers Ashford www.farmcoutureflowers.com Kristin Burrello

The Soul Center LLC Ashford The Soul Center LLC Karoline Kirchner

Laura Ramirez, LLC Berlin Laura Ramirez, LLC Laura Ramirez

Greenwood Features Bethel https://www.greenwoodfeatures.com/ Jaimie Lockwood

Stage Naked, LLC Bethel www.stagenaked.com Kristin Robinson

Riverstone Development LLC Bridgeport Marcia Macedo

Onward, LLC Canton Shannon Michelle Bertolino

Healing Hands Therapy Center Canton (Collinsville) https://healinghandstherapycenter.com/ Heather L Mogielnicki

Hands Down a nail salon Clinton www.handsdowanailsalon.com Faith E Reynolds

FamilyWise Behavior Solutions Colchester FamilyWiseBehaviorSolutions.com Cynthia West

Three Turtles Studio Coventry www.ThreeTurtlesStudio.com Lauren Morehouse

ACRE Farm, LLC d/b/a Four Root Farm East Haddam http://www.fourrootfarm.com Rachel Berg

Glow on Main, LLC East Lyme (Niantic) www.glowonmainct.com Meagan Gates

Coreen's Bridge Floral Shop llc Fairfield Coreen Pace

Element50 LLC Fairfield www.element50.com Susan Longo

Kalon Medical Spa Glastonbury (South Glastonbury) Kalon Medical Spa PLLC Heather Portereiko

Forevermore Homes, LLC Guilford www.forevermorehomes.com Kathleen Moniello

Sadie's Professional Cleaning Services LLC Hamden https://sadiesprocleaning.com/ Sada Marshall

The FLYY Movement, LLC Hartford https://www.theflyymovement.com Anyango Yaa Asantewaa-Battles

Little Bird Clay Company Hebron Little Bird Clay Company Jamie Fitzgerald

The Flour Girl Bakery, LLC Hebron The Flour Girl Bakery, LLC Michelle Nicholson

Stride Physical Therapy and Pedorthic Center Middlebury https://stridepedorthiccenter.com/ Roberta Nole

Beauty Addict LLC Middletown www.beautyaddictllc.com Lauren Janas Muraviov

Britsbrand LLC Morris www.britsbrand.com Clare Andrulis

Evergreen Juice Bar New Milford Adriana Guaman

Muddy Paws Barkery Newington muddypawsbarkery.org Jennifer Walker

The Healing Herb Garden LLC Newtown www.homesteadinginnewtown.com Kitti Deak

Mindful Yoga Project LLC DBA Herbs Love And Yoga Newtown (Sandy Hook) www.HerbsLoveAndYoga.com Alyssa Mancini

Muscle Therapy Wellness Lounge North Haven https://muscletherapywellness.com Deborah Jean

Flat Vernacular Norwalk https://flatvernacular.com Payton Cosell Turner

Applied Watershed Sciences LLC Norwich appliedwatershedsciences.com Hillary Kenyon

Cool Bri's Catering Plymouth coolbriscatering.com Brianna Gervickas

Sawmill Pottery Putnam www.sawmillpottery.com Dorothy Burnworth

23FIFTY Main Street Suites Rocky Hill 23fiftysuites.com Sandra Negrón

BringtheHoopla LLC Seymour BringtheHoopla.com Nicole B. Heriot-Mikula

Connecticut Performing Arts Center South Windsor www.ctperformingarts.com Bryn Jean Chandler

Daffodil Hill Growers LLC Southbury Daffodil Hill Growers Sara Elizabeth Blersch

Goggin Safety Services LLC Southington www.gogginsafety.com Elizabeth Calvanese

Williams & Bassoli, LLP Southington www.willowtreewellnessct.com Michelle Williams

Treacy Riiska CPA LLC Stamford treacycpa.com Treacy Riiska

Betsy's Stand LLC Sterling Betsy Molodich

Belle belle esthetic Wallingford www.Bellebelleesthetic.com Dennys berrios

Miss Melissa, LLC dba The Nail & Wax Room Wallingford www.thenailandwaxroom.com Melissa Bivelacque Mercado

Soulstice Brewing Co. LLC Wallingford Soulsticekombucha.com Maryann Houde

Little Antz LLC West Hartford www.littleantz.com Leticia Jacquet

Warehouse 635 West Hartford Warehouse 635 Camille Hudson

Miks Kreations LLC West Haven Mikskretions.com Kimberly Williams

Shear Brilliance Institute West Haven www.sbinst.com Angela Myers

The Parent Collective LLC Westport http://www.theparentcollective.com Jessica Hill

Healing Arts and Physical Therapy Woodbridge www.healingartsandphysicaltherapy.com Margaret Thomas

Pants for Peanuts Woodbridge www.pantsforpeanuts.com Natalie Origanti

SOLEI Body Contouring Spa Woodbridge www.ilovesolei.com Samary Agosto-Polnett
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